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HSM SP 4040 V

= Combination device (FA 400.2 and KP 40V) especially compact and space-saving vertical design.
= Material intake via loading table and electric conveyor belt.
= Document shredder with keypad for continuous and reverse operation, as well as automatic reverse in the event

of a paper jam.

= Shredding and pressing conducted simultaneously.

= Integrated, manual oiler for the cutting unit (particle cut version only).
= Press with modern control unit and removal trolley for box or waste bag (standard equipment: 5 boxes, 5 plastic

bags, bag holder).

= Display to indicate “bale ready”.

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Cutting type

Security level old (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Intake width

Cutting speed

eclass 5.1

Pressing power

Bale length

Bale width

Bale height

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

HSM SP 4040 V 3,9x40 3x400V
2515111124
4026631043830
particle cut

3

3.9 mm

40 mm
95-100 sheet
428 mm

220 mm/s
24320704

44 kN
400,00 mm
600 mm

500 mm
6200 W

400 V

50 Hz

2030 mm
1090 mm
1970 mm
737 kg

. OFFICE TECHNOLOGY |

HSM’




