

HSM SP 4040 V

Available from Renz Australia: Tel 02 94939493, Web: www.Mastershred.com.au

HSM GmbH + Co. KG Austrasse 1 - 9 88699 Frickingen www.hsm.eu Tel. +49 (0) 75 54 / 2100-0 Fax +49 (0) 75 54 / 2100-160 info@hsm.eu www.securio.com www.v-press.com



HSM SP 4040 V

- Combination device (FA 400.2 and KP 40V) especially compact and space-saving vertical design.
- Material intake via loading table and electric conveyor belt.
- Document shredder with keypad for continuous and reverse operation, as well as automatic reverse in the event of a paper jam.
- Shredding and pressing conducted simultaneously.
- Integrated, manual oiler for the cutting unit (particle cut version only).
- Press with modern control unit and removal trolley for box or waste bag (standard equipment: 5 boxes, 5 plastic bags, bag holder).
- Display to indicate "bale ready".

Product type description	HSM SP 4040 V 3,9x40 3x400V
Order number	2515111124
EAN Code	4026631043830
Cutting type	particle cut
Security level old (DIN 32757-1)	3
Cutting width	3.9 mm
Particle length	40 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	95-100 sheet
Intake width	428 mm
Cutting speed	220 mm/s
eclass 5.1	24320704
Pressing power	44 kN
Bale length	400,00 mm
Bale width	600 mm
Bale height	500 mm
Power consumption of the motor	6200 W
Voltage	400 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Depth	2030 mm
Width	1090 mm
Height	1970 mm
Weight	737 kg

